F12  •  Rev. 13/4/2023
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
	• This luminaire is made of
aluminum die-cast housing
	• Standard powder coat finish

1 Not available for lumen package 1A (100W)
2 Please contact factory for 4A and 5A lumen packages if a 347V occupancy sensor is required.
ORDERING GUIDE - SINGLE POWER AND SINGLE CCT
F12 M 2 3C BR
SERIES LUMEN PACKAGE
(W)
DISTRIBU-
TION TYPE
VOLTS
(V)
COLOR TEMP.
(K)
CASTING
COLOR OPTIONS
F12 M - MEDIUM PS150 - 50/80/
100/150
M - MEDIUM
FLOOD
2 - 120-277 3C - 3 000/
4 000/
5 000
BR - BRONZE (STANDARD) OSI -
PR -
PR7 -
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
3 PIN RECEPTACLE ONLY
7 PIN RECEPTACLE ONLYX - EXTRA LARGE PS300 - 150/200/
240/300
ORDERING GUIDE - POWER AND CCT SELECTABLE
OCCUPANCY SENSORS
PART NUMBER POSITION VOLTS (V) TECHNOLOGY HEIGHT
(M)
DETECTION
AREA (%)
HOLD TIME
(MIN)
STAND-BY DIM
LEVEL (%)
DAYLIGHT
MIN LEVEL
REMOTE PART
NUMBER
LOCATION 2
(°C)
OSI-MSE INTERNAL 120-347 MICROWAVE 10 MAX 100% 15 MIN 50 DISABLE OSI-TW-SCR004 ¹ -35 TO +60
1 To be ordered separately.
2 Verify fixture temperature for compatibility with sensor.
F12  •  Rev. 13/4/2023
F12
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
PART NO WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
CRI
DISTRI-
BUTION
TYPE
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
POWER AND CCT SELECTABLE
F12M-PS150M-2-3CBR
50 120-277 6 800 136 6 950 139 7 510 150 70 7HX7V
80 120-277 11 000 138 11 200 140 11 500 144 70 7HX7V
100 120-277 13 200 132 13 500 135 14 000 140 70 7HX7V
150 120-277 18 700 125 18 900 126 19 200 128 70 7HX7V
F12X-PS300M-2-3CBR
150 120-277 22 400 149 23 000 153 23 800 159 70 7HX7V
200 120-277 28 200 141 29 100 146 30 000 150 70 7HX7V
240 120-277 32 600 136 33 600 140 34 650 144 70 7HX7V
300 120-277 36 800 123 37 500 125 38 000 127 70 7HX7V
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART NO DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (LBS)
CAS979-YOKE-S-BR BRONZE YOKE FOR F12S-F12M 1.65
CAS979-YOKE-L-BR BRONZE YOKE FOR F12L-F12X 2.43
CAS979-SWIVEL-BR BRONZE SLIPFITTER 2.65
CAS979-PA6-RNDSQBR BRONZE SQUARE/ROUND POLE ARM 1.76
CAS979-TRUNNION-BR BRONZE TRUNNION 2.43
KITCAS979-SW-AD-BR BRONZE SLIPFTTER AND WALL MOUNT ADAPTER 4.41
OSI-TW-SCR004 OCCUPANCY SENSOR REMOTE FOR OSI-MSE -
LUMEN PACKAGE NEMA
TYPE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTAGE
(V)
4 000K 5 000K
LUMEN